South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 11, 2026, 06:45:13 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H 3453 Joint Resolution, By E.M. Middleton and T. Gadson
Similar (S 0739)
A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the State Dairy Commission.

02/01/84
02/01/84
02/23/84
02/29/84
02/29/84
04/25/84
04/26/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-772

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-772

Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1017

Objection by Rep. Aydlette, J. Bradley, Crocker, L.I. Hendricks, HJ-1133

Objection by Rep. Keyserling, Klapman, Ogburn, Pearce, Taylor & Winstead HJ-1133
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Aydlette, J.Bradley, & Pearce HJ-2622

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Ogburn HJ-2738

Page 1 of 1



