

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H 3453 Joint Resolution, By E.M. Middleton and T. Gadson

Similar (S 0739)

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the State Dairy Commission.

02/01/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-772
02/01/84	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-772
02/23/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1017
02/29/84	House	Objection by Rep. Aydlette, J. Bradley, Crocker, L.I. Hendricks, HJ-1133
02/29/84	House	Objection by Rep. Keyserling, Klapman, Ogburn, Pearce, Taylor & Winstead HJ-1133
04/25/84	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Aydlette, J.Bradley, & Pearce HJ-2622
04/26/84	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Ogburn HJ-2738